
LVM Gewehr und Pistole (KK und GK) 2018
01.06.-08.07.2018     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.16

KK - Liegendkampf Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 26.06.2018 12:23 Uhr Gesamt

1  SV Stoppelmarkt 1 1750 Ringen

858 Wilms, Gerd 580

854 Strauch, Norbert 587

855 Berger, Peter 583

2  SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 1746 Ringen

847 Busch, Hinrich 581

848 Lührs-Ecks, Hans Herbert 588

849 Müller, Hermann 577

3  SV Stoppelmarkt  2 1744 Ringen

856 Buschmann, Clemens 582

857 Möhlmann, Hans-Günther 583

861 Reil, Jochen 579

4  SV Okel e.V. 1736 Ringen

850 Beneke, Rolf 584

851 Landwehr, Heinrich 578

1720 Kastens, Kurt 574

5  SV Stoppelmarkt  3 1724 Ringen

859 Moormann, Hermann-Josef 577

864 Willenborg, Josef 571

853 Senkler, Horst 576

6  SV Gyhum u. Umg. 1712 Ringen

1718 Eckhoff, Heino 567

845 Taege, Hermann 568

846 Wahlers, Hans Werner 577

7  SV Himmelpforten 1.80 - 4 1707 Ringen

8  SV Worpswede 1875 1700 Ringen

9  SV Stoppelmarkt  4 1674 Ringen



LVM Gewehr und Pistole (KK und GK) 2018
01.06.-08.07.2018     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.16

KK - Liegendkampf Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 26.06.2018 12:24 Uhr 1.D 2.D 3.D 4.D 5.D 6.D Gesamt

1 848 Lührs-Ecks, Hans Herb...  SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 98 99 100 97 96 98 588

2 854 Strauch, Norbert  SV Stoppelmarkt 1 97 98 97 99 99 97 587

3 850 Beneke, Rolf  SV Okel e.V. 99 97 95 98 97 98 584

4 855 Berger, Peter  SV Stoppelmarkt 1 95 97 96 97 98 100 583

5 857 Möhlmann, Hans-Günth...  SV Stoppelmarkt  2 96 97 98 98 95 99 583

6 856 Buschmann, Clemens  SV Stoppelmarkt  2 96 96 96 98 98 98 582

7 847 Busch, Hinrich  SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 97 95 97 99 97 96 581

8 858 Wilms, Gerd  SV Stoppelmarkt 1 94 98 97 98 97 96 580

9 861 Reil, Jochen  SV Stoppelmarkt  2 96 97 98 95 96 97 579

10 841 Haverkamp, Werner  SV Himmelpforten 1.80 - 4 95 97 99 97 96 95 579

11 852 Harzmeier, Jürgen  SV Okel e.V. 97 97 99 96 96 94 579
12 851 Landwehr, Heinrich  SV Okel e.V. 98 96 97 96 98 93 578

13 846 Wahlers, Hans Werner  SV Gyhum u. Umg. 95 96 96 95 97 98 577

14 859 Moormann, Hermann-Jo... SV Stoppelmarkt  3 99 95 96 96 94 97 577

15 849 Müller, Hermann  SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 96 97 98 94 98 94 577
16 853 Senkler, Horst  SV Stoppelmarkt  3 97 97 98 95 95 94 576

17 866 Meyer, Manfred  SV Worpswede 1875 96 95 96 96 95 97 575

18 1720 Kastens, Kurt  SV Okel e.V. 97 96 97 93 97 94 574
19 1723 Brüggemann, Heinrich  SV Wiefelstede 1893 95 96 93 98 96 95 573

20 864 Willenborg, Josef  SV Stoppelmarkt  3 94 96 95 97 96 93 571

21 865 Girschner, Alfred  SV Worpswede 1875 93 96 96 96 94 95 570
22 843 Störtenbecker, Heiko  SV Himmelpforten 1.80 - 4 92 95 95 99 93 95 569

23 845 Taege, Hermann  SV Gyhum u. Umg. 94 95 95 94 96 94 568

24 1718 Eckhoff, Heino  SV Gyhum u. Umg. 92 96 95 95 96 93 567
25 863 Rüffer, Burghard  SV Stoppelmarkt  4 93 96 95 97 92 87 560

26 1722 Hayn, Gerd-Dieter  SV Aschhausen 1927 93 88 95 95 92 96 559

27 842 Kindler, Claus-Dieter  SV Himmelpforten 1.80 - 4 92 91 93 96 95 92 559
28 860 Olberding, Aloys  SV Stoppelmarkt  4 95 91 91 94 92 94 557

29 862 Michelewitz, Klaus  SV Stoppelmarkt  4 95 91 95 95 93 88 557

30 867 Sackmann, Heinz  SV Worpswede 1875 90 94 95 93 87 96 555
31 1719 Bruns, Karl-Ludwig  SV Gut Ziel Bassum 88 91 86 92 91 88 536

32 1717 Wohlers, Helmut  SV Kirchdorf I 87 78 80 83 88 90 506

33 1721 Brackelmann, Helmut  SC Barum 88 76 91 84 80 81 500
34 1724 Beuse, Franz  SchBr St. Hubertus Hagen 93 93 55 0 0 0 241

Vallan
Hervorheben


